
 

 

 

 

Dated: 31st October, 2025 

 

CORRIGENDUM FOR REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) OF TRANSPORT SERVICES 
FOR WORLD BOXING CUP FINALS 2025 AT GREATER NOIDA 

 

In conƟnuaƟon of the RFP inviƟng dated 30th October, 2025, this is to inform 
you that the TransportaƟon Services BOQ and Terms & CondiƟons has been 
amended as per requirement:- 

 
Technical 

1. EMD and Tender fee should be exempted for MSME. 
 

                                                             Commercial 
2. Toll/parking as per actual and garage to garage should be in the terms and condiƟons 

of commercial bid. 
3. Transfer and 12hr/80km column should be there in commercial bid instead of 

8hr/80km. 
S. NO Vehicle Airport 

Transfer 

Rates 

Local Run 12 
Hour and 80 

Km 

Extra Km Extra 
Hour 

Night 
charge 

(Between 
10pm to 

6am) 

Outstation 
charge per 

km 

Min. 250 km 
per day 

1. Sedan 
     

 

2. Crysta 
    

         

3. Tempo Traveler/Urbania 
(15-22 seater) 

     
 

4. Volvo  
 (40-45 seater) 

     
 

 
Terms and condiƟons:  
·         Time and mileage will be calculated from Garage to Garage only. 
·         All, toll, parking, MCD or interstate tax will be paid additional to the usage. 
·         GST will be paid additionally on total billing. 
·         Night charges are applicable from 10PM to 06AM. 
 


